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Light Weight Division

Class
10lb

20Ib

30Ib

Middle Weight Division

40Ib

50Ib

60Ib

Place

1st
1st

2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

1st

Dog/Handler

Oreo/Leann Smith
Carl/Brian Hosfelt
Domino/Ron Smith
Jelly/Melinda Hosfelt
Hey Dude/Melinda Hosfelt
Tigger/Leeann Smith

Piglet/Ron Smith

Max/Brian Hosfelt
Woody/Kalen Mace
Teezer/Kalen Mace

Luci/Cheryl Rauh

Omen/Lauren McCaa

Oscar/Cheryl Rauh

Silas/Lauren McCaa

August 30, 2025

Breed

APBT

APBT

APBT

APBT

APBT

APBT

APBT

APBT

APBT

APBT

AST

AST

APBT

AST

National Tune-Up Weight Pull #2

Dog's

Weight

Weight Pulled

19

27

24

27

31

39

32

45

41

41

45

58

55

60

1,150
3,635
2,900
2,900
4,300
5,105

3,635

6,050
4,650
4,650
1,050
1,500
1,050

1,850

Time

7.58

19.38
25.92
21.68
17.06
25.53

1750

17.78
21.02
23.55
9.86
5.93
13.93

8.00
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Percent

60.53

134.63

120.83

107.41

138.71

130.90

113.59

134.44

113.41

113.41

23.33

25.86

19.09

30.83

Remarks

Points

10

12

8
5
22 MWPP

18 MWP

23 MWP/MWPP

11

10
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Light Heavy Weight Division Dog's Weight
Class Place Dog/Handler Breed Weight Pulled Time Percent Points Remarks
70Ib 1st Karma/Ron Smith American Bulldog 70 3,285 9.58 46.93 20 MWP/MWPP
Heavy Weight Division
120lb & Over st Kodyak/James Stevenson OEB 121 6,475 27.18  53.51 20 MWP/MWPP
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